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1x FFS-M

3x FFPC 21,310 168,3

3x GS M16x40
3x MU M16

(e (mm ()

3x FAZI1112/10
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FFPC

(' - D
21...50

RohrachsmaB Z

FFPC min mm max mm
21 149 209
27 152 212
28 153 213
31 154 214
34 156 216
40 159 219
43 160 220
49 163 223
50 164 224
61 169 229
63 172 232
70 176 236
76,1 179 239
88,9 185 245
108 195 255
14,3 198 258
133 207 267
139,7 21 2n
159 220 280
168,3 225 285
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"I

FFRC 76,1-88,9: B
2x GS M10*40

2x MU M10
FFRC 108-168,3:
2x GS M12x40 | [3x FAZ Il |Multi MS
1x FFS-M 1x FFRC 76,110 168,3 2xMU M12 12/10  ||#503318
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FFRC108 ...168,3

6]
Tinst 90 Nm

RohrachsmaB Z

FFRC min mm max mm
76,1 188 248
88,9 194 254
108 204 264
114,3 217 277
133 227 287
139,7 230 290
159 240 300
168,3 244 304

i
3X Tinst 60 Nmé

<="5

8] 2X Tinst:
FFRC <108 mm:12 Nm
FFRC >108 mm: 20 Nm

'{= v 0>

FFRC <88,9 mm: 12 Nm
FFRC > 88,9 mm: 20 Nm
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|

1x FFS-M2 3x FFPC 21,3t0168,3 4x FAZ 1112/10

FFPC FFRC
(oo o oo Cee oo | 'M'I‘
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RohrachsmaB Z

FFPC min mm max mm
21...61 130 190
63...168,3 134 194

4X Tinst 90 Nm
v

Nm

4X Tinst
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FFRC 76,1-108: %

2x GS M10*40 '
2x MU M10 S
FFRC

114,3-168,3:
2x GS M12x40 | |4x FAZ II| [Multi MS
2xMU M12 12/10  ||#503318

~ RohrachsmaB Z
FFRC min mm max mm
FFPC FFRC 76,1...108 123 183
[ 00 o oo [ o . o | 114,3...168,3 124 184
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FFRC <108 mm: 12 Nm
FFRC >108 mm: 20 Nm
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flojolv i fin

fischer stands for

Fixing Systems
Automotive
fischertechnik
Consulting
Electronic Solutions

fischerwerke GmbH & Co. KG

Klaus-Fischer-StraBe 1
72178 Waldachtal
Germany

P +49744312-0
F +49744312-8297

info@fischer.de
www.fischer-international.com
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